Breakaways and Accessories
OC123 3/4" BSPP Female, Shear Valve 350 psi (24 bar)
OAS400 3/4" BSPP Female, Reconnectable breakaway 350 psi (24 bar)
OT321 3/4" BSPP Adaptor
OT318 1-3/4" ACME to DISH 350 psi (24 bar)
OT322 DISH to 1-3/4" ACME 350 psi (24 bar)
Article Number Description
30-B053-LPG Model 924B for LPG, 53"/135 cm
30-B069-LPG Model 924B for LPG, 69"/175 cm
30-B077-LPG Model 924B for LPG, 77"/196 cm
30-B089-LPG Model 924B for LPG, 89"/226 cm
30-B101-LPG Model 924B for LPG, 101"/257 cm
30-B113-LPG Model 924B for LPG, 113"/287 cm
30-B125-LPG Model 924B for LPG, 125"/318 cm
LPG Dispensing Equipment
Nozzles
Article Number Inlet Thread Size Service Pressure
OT300 1” BSPP 24 bar
OT300BRASS 1” BSPP 24 bar
OTA-300A 1” BSPP 24 bar
OTA-300BA 1” BSPP 24 bar
BNA-300HGA 1” BSPP 24 bar
BNA-300A 1” BSPP 24 bar
LPG Tank Gauging Probes
52